(SYIe(NSE:3

BOFE R F oM LA

TH AR KT A /N KI5 % WCCTVAR I X M4 (NBHFZB2025042) —47514

T

~

11

12

BERL R

W2 A S HE
J AT PR 2

TR FATIRHE A
FOH R

B R [E AR
VAR

RO A AR (F
W) AR

TG SR
GRS
THRTeHERA
MR ]
HT LK X IR KR
A MR E
NI SVEZS? X S
A IR ]

wN (&M TT)

3154897 (£4E
AL REHBK
)

22554175 (R
FtH e S E
TE)

25507670 (RAAME
gﬁﬁ%%%%ﬁ
)

28192670 ( 7454
VA SER &
TE)

22822675 (AR
7 AT AAE R T
TE)

28192675 (454
72 T RERE
TE)

27387175 (R 4b 3k
HARFHEESEE
)

HAB A B

70.0

60. 4

60.38

61.2

58.8

56.0

57.2

56.0

w o

6.13

12. 00

8.57

7.58

6. 86

8. 47

6. 86

1/2

69.

68.

65.

64.

604.

63.

317

78

66

47

06

06

H A4 BRI



(SYIe(NSE:3

4

13

10

WL SRR TR
A IR ]

EEEBAR

Qf%(—!én
FENT

MM B R EAR
A IR ]

A6k R
A IR 7

T VR IR

M

FHER (£4) :

30877770 (£%H
%ﬁ%ﬁ%%%ﬁ
)

26850175 (RALE
g@ﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁ

228226.1971 (744
A BT A A
ML E AR )

265816. 471 (RFs
W AR AT E = 35
5=

26850170 (RAETHE
g%ﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁ
)

47. 6

6.26

7.20

8.47

1.217

7.20

2/2

59. 06

55. 87

54.87

10

11

12

13

2025406 A 17H



